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Schedule A: Receipts

M.G.L. c. 55 requires that the name and residential address be reported, in alphabetical order, for all
receipts over $50 in a calendar year. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all
receipts , but need only itemize those receipts over $50. In addition, the occupation and employer
must. be reported for all persons who contribute $200 or more in a calendar year.

Date Name and residential address Amount Occupation and Employer

RODRIGO ANGULO
11/16/2009 69 COURT RD $100.00
WINTHROP, MA 02152

Rest Owner
LA Chiva Rest

FERDY ARGUETA
. 11/4/2009 38 CLARK ST $100.00
REVERE, MA 02151

CHARLES A BAKER, Nl
10/20/2009 179 CLINTON RD $200.00
BROOKLINE, MA 02445

Attorney
Piper Rudnick

- DAVID B BARSKY :
© 10/27/2009 71 FAXON ST $100.00
NEWTON CORNER, MA 02458

_ MICHELLE BONIA
11/16/2009 12 SPINDLE TREE LN $500.00
AMESBURY, MA 01913

Office Manager
Cora Electrics

- ANTHONY V BOVA _
18/19/2009  79A PRINCE ST $500.00
BOSTON, MA 02113 :

Construction
Setf

BOSTON FIREFIGHTERS LOCAL 718
BOSTON FIREFIGHTERS LOCAL 718
12/30/2009 55 HALLET ST $500.00
DORCHESTER, MA 02124
80208

PETER CAVALLARO
11/16/2009 7 SADDLE RIDGE LN $250.00
NORTH SUDBURY, MA 01776

Owner
Albany Flowers

DANIEL CENCE
10/20/2009 14 HOLBROOK $100.00
MEDWAY, MA 02053

AUGUSTO J CIARLONE
11/4/2009 320 PRINCETON ST $100.00
EAST BOSTON, MA 021281435

MARLENE A CiPRIANC
12/30/2009 17 LAMSON CT $100.00
EAST BOSTON, MA 021282240

BRYAN CONNONLLY
10/20/2009 3 WOODCLIFF RD - $100.00
CANTON, MA 02021

JOHN P CRADOCK Health Care Ceo
2772009 17 JEFFRIES ST $200.00 East Boston Neighborhood Health
EAST BOSTON, MA 021282247 Center

THOMAS CREMIN :
10/20/2009 1 BEACON ST, 13TH FLOOR $100.00
BOSTON, MA 02108
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1273172009
11/4/200%

10/27/2009

11/16/2009

11/4/2009
10/27/2009
10/27/2009
11/16/2009
11/4/2009
11/16/2009
11/16/2009
12/30/2009
10/20/2009
117412009
10/27/2009
117162009

11/4/2009

DAVID CROCINI
121 SALEM ST, 48
BOSTON, MA 021131760

ROBERT CUNNINGHAM
10 FREEDOM HOLLOW
SALEM, MA 01970

DANIEL T CURTIN
539 SHIRLEY 5T
WINTHROP, MA 02152

COMMITTEE FOR BETTER GOVERNMENT
PO BOX 6293 JFK POST OFFICE
BOSTON, MA 02114

CUCINATTL, PAUL

80036

ERNAN! J DEARAUIO
70 HORACE ST, 1
EAST BOSTON, MA 021281559

ANTHONY DEL VECCHIO
314R PROCTOR AVE
REVERE, MA 02151

MICHAEL FORD
1216 BEMNINGTON 5T
EAST BOSTON, MA 02128

MATTEQ GALLO
7 UNION WHARF
BOSTON, MA 02109

JOEL GARCIA
131 LEXINGTON ST
EAST BOSTON, MA 02128

JOSE GIRALDO
259 BENNINGTON ST )
EAST BOSTON, MA 02128

CHRISTOPHER A GLASS
70 AMESBURY LINE RD
HAVERHILL, MA 01830

CARMINE GUARRACINO
2 LONG HILL RD
GEORGETOWN, MA 01333

BRIAN T HEFFRON
74 PHILLIPS RD
LYNNFIELD, MA 01940

FRANZ 1SRAEL
182 COTTAGE ST, 162
EAST BOSTON, MA 021283166

DOMINICK M KING
4 RICHARDS AVE
PAXTON, MA 01612

JAMES KNOTT, SR
456 HILL 5T
WHITINSVILLE, MA 01588

SALVATORE LATINA
80 PRINCETON ST
EAST BOSTON, MA 02128

https://sagelm.sage-systems.com/compliance/reporting/filing/

$500.00
$100.00

$300.00

$500.00

$100.00
$200.00
$200.00
$500.00
$100.00
$100.00
$500.00
$200.00
$125.00

$75.00
$200.00
$250.00

$250.00

President
Crosini Consulting

Police Captian
City of Boston

Owner’
Curtin Associates

vp
Del Vecchio Construction

Attorney
Michael Ford

Real Estate
Self

Rest. Owner
Angela’s Cafe

Rest Owner
El Kiosko

Project Manager
Cora Eectric

Engineer
Carmine Guarracino

Student

President,Ceo
Riverdate Mls Corp

Requested

A dentAman A AA L3R
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MANUEL A. LOPES
10/27/2009 18 HOWLETT ST $200.00
TOPSFIELD, MA 01983

Vice President
East Boston Health Center

RICHARD C. LYNDS
10/27/2009 141 COTTAGE PARK RD $500.00
WINTHROP, MA 02152

Attorney
Self

FREDERICK MASSARO .
12/30/2009 480 MCCLELLAN HIGHWAY $200.00
EAST BOSTON, MA 02128

Real Estate Investor
Ams Real Estate

ARTHUR MCCARTHY
117472009 873 REVERE BEACH PKWY . $100.00
REVERE, MA 02151

Police Sargeant
City of Boston

JOHN C O'CONNELL
11/4/200% 25 SARGENT ST $100.00
WINTHROP, MA 02152

MARIE PARTEE )
12/30/2009 21 SWANAVE $100.00
- EAST BOSTON, MA 021281210

~ ALESSANDRA E PETRUCCELLI
10/27/2009 1216 BENNINGTON ST $200.00
EAST BOSTON, MA 02128

Attorney
Alessandra Petruccelli

JOHN F RIZZO 3
10/20/2009 18 NICHOLS ST $250.00
SWAMPSCOTT, MA 01907

Cpa
Suffolk Downs

JOSE RODRIGUEZ
"11/4/2009 91 CHESTNUT ST, 1 $100.00
CHELSEA, MA 02150

PASQUALE RULLO
12/30/2009 9 DUDLEY RD .. .$1060.00
LEXINGTON, MA 02421

SCOTT L SAVITZ
11/4/2009 70 WINTHROP ST $100.00
CHARLESTOWN, MA 02129

EMANUEL G. SERRA

10/20/2009  17A OCEAN PIER AVE $100.00 L°§’22? *
REVERE, MA 02151 ‘ '
CHARLES A STEFANIN -

10/20/2009 15 CUNNINGHAM DR $200.00 Consultant

FRAMINGHAM, MA 01701 Cs Consulting

JOHN STEFANINI
10/20/2009 PO BOX 2311 $200.00
FRAMINGHAM, MA 01703

Attorney
John Stefanini

JUAN CARLOS SUAREZ
11/16/2069  6-A CHELSEA ST $100.00
EAST BOSTON, MA 02128

JAMES TAYLOR
10/27/2009 211 CLIFF AVE $100.00
WINTHROP, MA 02152

CHRISTIAN M TEJA .
10/20/2009 23 PEMBROKE ST ' $100.00 S peng
NEWTON CORNER, MA 02458

LOUI5 TORRONE
10/27/2009 3 SEAL HARBOR, 634 $200.00 Requested
WINTHROP, MA 02152
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®

. LESLIEF TUTTLE o
10/20/2009 114 FEDERAL ST $500.00 '“tfes"ﬁ; gﬁfﬁg”
‘ SALEM, MA 01570
LUIS VASCO _
117472009 21 BARNES AVE $100.00 f:c“;aM”;i?‘TO‘f::g;
EAST BOSTON, MA 02128 €4
ANGELO VIGLIOTTA, JR ,
10/20/2009 490 PLEASANT ST $100.00 Gaf:)’(‘;’éf:é’t’ﬁ .
WINTHROP, MA 02152 .
9. Total ltemized Receipts $10800.00
10. Total Unitemized Receipts $280.00
11. Total Receipts in the period $11080.00

Committee CPF ID# . Back
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Schedule B: Expenditures

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over $50 in a
reporting period. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need
only itemize those over $50. Expenditures over $50 and under may be added together from committee
records, and reported on line 13.

Date

12/28/2009
11/12/2009
12212009
12/4/2009
11/16/2009
11/10/2009

10/30/2009
11/3/2009
12}19/2009
1171672009
12/12/2009
11/16/2009
11716/2009
10/28/2009

10/26/2009

Name and residential address
2010 Inaugural Committee

Bosten, MA

Abe Louie
793 Boylston Street
Bosten, MA 02116

Albano, Anthony

89 Everett Street

East Boston, MA 02128

Anthony Petrucelli Charitable Foundation
Boston, MA 02128

Antico Forno
93 Salem Street
Boston, MA 02113

Atlantic Broom Service
1605 Hyde Park Ave.
Hyde Park, MA 02136

BJ Wholesale

.5 Ward Street

Revere, MA

BJ Wholesale
5 Ward Street
Revere, MA

BJ Wholesale
5 Ward Street
Revere, MA

Balloon City of Boston
995 Bennington Street
East Boston, MA 02128

Beantown Pub
100 Tremont Street
Boston, MA 02108

Best Buy
Cambridgeside Galleria
Cambridge, MA 02141

Best Buy
Cambridgeside Galleria
Cambridge, MA 02141

Billy Tse Restaurant
240 Commercial Street
Boston, MA 02109

Blackstone Grill
15 Union Street
Boston, MA 02108

Amount

$105.00

$366.29

$150.00

$250.00

$104.81

$95.67

$226.85

$148.62

$482.55

$84.41

$100.00

§253.10

$933.20

§134.76

$65.32

Purpose

Mayor's Batl

meeting with supporters

donation - East Boston High

donation

meeting with supporters

sign

Halloween candy

gifts for seniors

rally suppties

Christmas party

computer accessories & contract

laptop computer

meeting with supporters

meeting with supporter
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11/25/2009
12/28/2009
10/22/2009
10/25/2009
10/19/2009
12/17/2?09
10/19/2009
17472009
1172572009
12/3/2009
11/24/2009
10/22/2009
11/16/2009
11/24/2009
10/30/2009
12/172009
11/5/2009

11/5/2009

Boston Flower Market
591 Albany Street
Boston, MA 02118

Boston Flower Market
591 Albany Street
Boston, MA 02118

Boston Latin School
78 Ave. lLouis Pasteur
Boston, MA 02115

Boston Latin School
78 Ave. Louis Pasteur
Boston, MA 02115

Boston Living Center
29 Stanhope Street
Boston, MA 02116

Boston Post Gazette
5 Prince Street
Boston, MA 02113

Buifinch Pub
107 Merrimac Street
Boston, MA 02114

Carangelo, Kathy
382 North Street
Boston, MA 02113

Carangelo, Kathy
382 North Street
Boston, MA 02113

Charlestown Against Drugs
Charlestown, MA 02129

Charlestown Recovery House
Charlestown, MA 02129

Committee to Elect Steven Murphy
141 Warren Ave.
Boston, MA

Diane Modica
101 Tremont Street Suite 700
Boston, MA 02108

Dotores Boyle
197 8th Street
Charlestown, MA 02129

Don Orion
111 Orient Ave.
East Boston, MA 02128

East Boston Social Center
68 Central Sq.
East Boston, MA 02128

Ecco

-107 Porter Street

Boston, MA 02128

Ecco
107 Porter Street
Boston, MA 02128

https://sagelm sage-systems.com/compliance/reporting/filing/

$338.75

$215.93

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$120.00

579.34

§331.32

$138.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$2,000.00

$110.00

$150.00

$100.00

5177.43

$523.86

gifts for supporters
flowers for supporters
donation
donation
donation
newspaper ad
meeting with supporters
Reimbursement - see §1
Reimbursement - see R1
donation
donation
donation
consultant
Zelma Lacey House Fundraiser
donation
donatibn
fundraising event

fundraising event
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Ecco :
11/10/72009 107 Porter Street $1,500.00 Sept. election tunch
Boston, MA 02128

Erin Cahill
12/23/2009 380 Riverway #5 $200.00 consultant
Boston, MA 02115

Ford Credit
12/28/2009 PO Box 943380 : $767.08 car lease
. Patatine, IL 60094

Friends of Christopher Columbus Park
10/19/2009 PO Box 130285 $120.00 donation
Boston, MA 02113

Houston's Rest
12/19/2009 60 State Street $102.47 meeting with supporters
Boston, MA 02113 :

: Hyatt Hotels
12/14/2009 1 Avenue De Lafayette $261.88 meeting with supporters
Boston, MA 02111

_ imperial Promotional Embroidery
1072072009 1733 Centre Street $650.00 T shirts for election day
: Boston, MA 02132

. Independent Newspaper Group
11/17/2009 PO Box 380 $1,400.00 advertising
Revere, MA 02151

) Independent Newspaper Group
12/28/2009 PO Box 380 $429.00 advertising
Revere, MA 02151

Judy Evans
12/23/2009 24 St. Martin Street $300.00 consultant
Charlestown, MA 02129

Kappy's Liquors )
12/12/2009 216 Border Street $67.19 Christmas gifts for seniors
East Boston, MA 02128

Kappy's Liquors
12/18/2009 216 Border Street 580.73 Christmas gifts for seniors
East Boston, MA 02128

Karen Pugsley
10/23/2009 5 Briarwood Lane $225.00 consultant
Wakefield, MA 01880

Karen Pugsiey
10/28/2009 5 Briarwood Lane $180.00 consultant
Wakeficld, MA 01380

Karen Pugsley
11/5/2009 5 Briarwooed Lane $180.00 consultant,
Wakefield, MA 01880

Karen Pugsiey
1171672009 5 Briarwood Lane $180.00 . consultant
Wakefield, MA 01880

Karen Pugsley
11/19/2009 5 Briarwood Lane $150.00 consultant
Wakefield, MA 01880

Karen Pugsley

12/7/2009 5 Briarwood Lane $150.00 consultant
Wakefield, MA 01880



12/15/2009
10/31/2009
11/19/2009
11/28/2009
11/5/2009
12/23/2009
10/19/2009
10/19/2009
11/5/2009
11/16/2009
10/19/2009
10/19/2009
12/28/2009
10/19/2009
11/10/2009
11/6/2009
11/2/2009

10/26/2009

“Finance Form ND102  +

Karen Pugsley
5 Briarwood Lane
Wakefield, MA 01380

Kelley Square Pub
84 Bennington Street
East Boston, MA 02123

Kelley Square Pub
84 Bennington Street
East Boston, MA 02128

Kelley Square Pub
84 Bennington Street
East Boston, MA 02128

Lamattina, Salvatore
76 Montmorenci Ave.
Fast Boston, MA 02128

Meridian Food Mark
121 Meridian Street
East Boston, MA 02128

Monument Hiil Association
20 Mt. Vernon Street
Charlestown, MA 02129

North End Athletic Assoc.

154 Salem Street
Boston, MA 02113

North End Christmas Fund
Boston, MA 02113

Nerth End Dodgers
Boston, MA 02113
Oceanaire

40 Court Street

Boston, MA 02108
Oceanaire

40 Court Street

Boston, MA 02108

Passacantilli, Stephen
328 Pond Street

 Jamaica Plain, MA 02130

Post Gazette
PO Box 130135
Boston, MA 02113

Post Gazette
PO Box 130135
Boston, MA 02113

Quirk Ford
540 Southern Artery
Quincy, MA 02169

Raspberry Bouquet
219 Main Street
Charlestown, MA 02129

Rino's Place
258 Saratoga Street
‘East Boston, MA 02128

https://sagelm sage-systems.com/compliance/reporting/filing/

$150.00

$54.60

$100.00

$158.70

$276.51

$341.99

$100.00

$150.00

$150.00

$100.00

$116.30

$230.39

$52.99

$120.00

$280.00

$1,395.75

$63.75

$386.07

consultant

meeting with supporter

donation

meeting with supporters

Reimbursement - see R1

Christmas baskets

donation

donation

donation

donation

fundraising event

fundraising event

Reimbursement - see R1

Columbus Day ad

half page ad

auto expense

gift

meeting with supporters
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12/21/2009
11/5/2009
11/12/200%
11/2/2009
11?3/2009
10[20/2?09
11710/2009
12/12!2009
10/i5/2009
12/30/2009
11/10/2009
.1012312009
12/23/2009
10/19/200%9

12/7/2009

Rino's Place
258 Saratoga Street
East Boston, MA 02128

Ruggerio, Joe
2 St. Andrews Road
Fast Boston, MA 02128

Sacred Heart Church
303 Paris Street
East Boston, MA 02128

Salesian Boys & Girls Club
150 Bryoon Street
East Boston, MA 02128

Santarpio’s Pizza
111 Chelsea Street
East Boston, MA 02128

Society Madonna Della Cara
3 Battery Street :
Bostor, MA 02109

Spinelli Ravioli & Pastry Shop
282 Bennington Street
East Boston, MA 02128

St. Agaripina Society
459 Hanover Street
Boston, MA 02113

St. John Episcopal Church
Charlestown, MA

Staples
25 Court, Street
Boston, MA

UMass Club
225 Franklin Street
Boston, MA 02110

usPs
Faneuit Hatl
Boston, MA 02109

Verizon Wireless
PO Box 15062
Albany, NY 12212

Wagamama
Faneuil Hall
Boston, MA 02109

Zume's Coffee House
2213 Main Street
Charlestown, MA 02129

https://sagelm.sage-systems.com/compliance/reporting/fling/

$386.00
$150.72
$200.00
$100.00

| $1,081.25
$300.00
5300.92
$100.00
$70.00
$201.21
$1,085.07
$88.00
$32§._43
$52.51

$84.00

meeting with supporters
Reimbursement - see Ri
donation
donation
election day lunches
doﬁation - Halloween party
ice cream cakes
donation
donation
office supplies
dues
stamps
telephone
meeting with supporters

refreshments - sentor event

9. Total itemized Expenditures $24,960.66
10. Total Unitemized Expenditures $0.00
14. Total Expenditures in the period : $24,960.66

Committee CPF ID# - Back
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Form R1: Itemization of Reimbursements

Office of Campaign and Political Finance

Commonwealth
of Massachusetts

File with: Office of Campdign and Political Finance
One Ashburton Place
Boston, MA 02108 (617) 727-8352

Individual Being Reimbursed: Kathy Carangelo CPF ID:
Committee Name: Committee to Elect Sal LaMattina

Amount of Reimbursement: $331.32

Date of Reimbursement: 11/4/2009

ITEMIZE EXPENDITURES OF $50 OR MORE

{Date Paid Vendor Name And Address ‘  Purpose of E*pendil’:ut.'e ' ' %Amount
10/13/2009 ;ﬁiﬁl;{g Boston, MA 02108 printing - forms | 593'34__
N St e, honrs oo S U
1372009 g;gyczsr:;:rﬁaafrsat;‘etet Boston, MA 02109 election day tunch $215.98
i lease use a separate reimbursement form for each check issued. §§Itemized Expendj’turefs,‘(_lis.lfe_(_j“?Po_ve) $331.32

Unitemized Expenditures 1 s0.00
Total amount reimbursed | $331.32

Back
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Form R1: Itemization of Reimbursements

Office of Campaign and Political Finance

Commonwealth
of Massachusetts

File with: Office of Campaign and Political Finance
One Ashburton Place
Boston, MA 02108 (617) 727-8352

Individual Being Reimbursed: Stephen Passacantilli CPF iD:
Committee Name: Committee to Elect Sal LaMattina
Amount of Reimbursement: $47.91

Date of Reimbursement: 11/5/2009

ITEMIZE EXPENDITURES OF 550 OR MORE

Vendor Name And Address ' ‘'Purpose of Expenditure  Amount
Dunkm Donuts ' .
, Boston, MA donuts | | 5{7_91
lease use a separate reimbursement form for each check issued. ltemized Expenditures (listed above) . $47.91
\Unitemized Expenditures  $0.00
Total amount reimbursed =~ | $47.91

Back
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Form R1: Itemization of Reimbursements

Office of Campaign and Political Finance

Commonwealth
of Massachusetts

File with: Office of Campaign and Political Finance
One Ashburton Place -
Boston, MA 02108 (617) 727-8352

Individual Being Reimbursed: Joe Ruggerio CPF ID:
Committee Name: Committee to Elect Sal LaMattina

Amount of Reimbursement: 5150.72

Date of Reimbursement: 11/5/2009

ITEMIZE EXPENDITURES OF $50 OR MORE

bate Paid | Vendor Name And Address Purpose of Expenditure mount
11372009 | o1 E:‘nmztt’; Street, East Boston, MA 02128 (donuits - sts072
iPlease use a separate reimbursement form for each check issued. Itemized Expenditures (listed above) 7 $150.72
éUnitemi_zed Expénditures $0.00
'Total amount reimbursed | $150.72
Back

AMNANN 0.4 ARL
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Form R1: ltemization of Reim-bursements

Office of Campaign and Political Finance

Commonwealth
of Massachusetts

File with: Office of Campaien and Political Finance
One Ashburton Place
Boston, MA 02108 (617) 727-8352

Individual Being Reimbursed: Salvatore Lamattina CPFID:
Committee Name: Committee to Elect Sal LaMattina

Amount of Reimbursement: $276.51

Date of Reimbursement; +1/5/2009

ITEMIZE EXPENDITURES QF $50 OR MORE _ _ 7
Date Paid Vendor Name And Address - Purpose of Expenditure ‘Amount

' City Valet v
, 10/9/2009 . Boston, MA Columbus Day’ parking $20.00

Donna Restaurant i : y
10/31/2009 Saratoga Street, East Boston, MA 02128 meeting with supporters $55.00

e e s BN
10/20/2009 558 Saratoga Street, East Boston, MA 02128 meeting with supporters 5201.51

?Please use a separate reimbursement form for each check issued.

Itemized Expenditures (listed above) | $276.51
'Unitemized Expenditures | s0.00
‘Total amount reimbursed | $276.51

Béck
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Form R1: ltemization of Reimbursements

Commonwealth
of Massachusetts

Office of Campaign and Political Finance

File with: Office of Campaign and Political Finance

One Ashburton Place
Boston, MA 02108 (617} 727-8352

Individual Being Reimbursed:
Committee Name:

Amount of Reimbursement;
Date of Reimbursement:

Kathy Carangelo CPF ID:
Committee to Elect Sal LaMattina

$138.00

11/25/2009

ITEMIZE EXPENDITURES OF 550 OR MORE

Date Paid ‘Vendor Name And Address urpose of Expenditure Amount

. ij;:hnnie‘s Foodmaster ) '
(/2572009 b nker Hill Mall, Charlestown, MA 02129 - $138.00)
EPlease use a separate reimbursement form for each check issued. i emized Expenditures (tisted above) $138.00

iUnitemized Expenditures

jTota! amount reimbursed '




- Finance Form ND102 - . https://sagelm.sage-systems.com/compliance/reporting/filing/

Form R1: Itemization of Reimbursements

Office of Campaign and Political Finance

Commonwealth
of Massachusetts

File with: Office of Campaign and Political Finance
One Ashburton Place
Boston, MA 02108 (617} 727-8352

Individual Being Reimbursed: Stephen Passacantilli CPF ID:
Committee Name: Committee to Elect Sal LaMattina
Amount of Reimbursement: $52.99

Date of Reimbursement: 12/28/2009

ITEM]_ZE EXPENDITURES OF $50 OR MORE

‘Date Paid ' §Vendor Name And Address ‘Purpose of Expenditure éAm‘ounl:
\ ‘Mikes Pastry : :
12/28/2009 1300 Hanover Street, Boston, MA 02113 ricake & cookies for seniors $52.99
Please use a separate reimbursement form for each check issued. [ itemized Expenditures (listed above) - $52.99
éUnitemfzed Expenditures . $0.00
Total amount reimbursed | $52.99

Back



